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Slutresultat 2019 A-klass

Namn

Mikael Almgvist
Thomas Claeson
Per Gadde

Per-Arne Gustafsson
Thomas Berg
Steven Lever
Anders Kind

Roger Lundberg
Nils-Goran Thofelt
Hakan B Andersson
Jan-Olof Andersson
Christer Nordh

Kijell Pettersson

Reyhan Kara
Martin Saar

Klubbnamn
Stallarholmens Golfklubk
Nykopings Golfklubb
Strangnas Golfklubb
Jonakers Golfklubb
Gripsholms Golfklubb
Agesta Golfklubb
Vingakers Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Eskilstuna Golfklubb
Kallfors Golf
Nykopings Golfklubb
Strangnas Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Gripsholms Golfklubb
Jonakers Golfklubb

Omgang

14
11
13
16
8
16
7
7
14
11
12
8
5
5
12

Resultat

72
72
66
65
61
60
56
56
55
53
51
51
49
49
46



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
T30
T30
T30
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T38
T38
T40
T40
T40
T43
T43
T45
T45
T45
T45
T49
T49
T49
T49
T49

T49
T55
T55
T55
T58
T58
T58
T58
T62
T62
T62
T62
T66
T66
T68
T68
T68

Tobias Brolin
Claes Ericsson
Peter Renfors
Uno Karlsson

Conny Eriksson
Ulf Lengberg

Ingvar Cederin
Knut Herbertsson

Jan Eklund

Leif Wahlén

Jorgen Bennheden
Tommy Lindstrém
Bjérn Hansson
Tom-Erik Hedberg
Lars Olofsson
Ann-Marie Andersson

Kjell Eriksson
Jan Andersson

Lars Brattlof

Leif Halth

Urban Nordgvist
Anders Wetterstrand
Jan-Ake Abrink
Hakan Spangberg
Hans Enocson
Anton Olsson
Tommy Lindkvist
Clas Malmberg
Kent Lanz

Per Sundstrom

Bo Myhre

Mikael Ahlberg
Mikael Puman

John Jensen
Kjell-Ove Ericsson
Stig Nyberg
Goran Eriksson
Jonas Eckhardt
Kerstin Wallmark
Borsand

Daniel Hartzell
Goran Karlsson
Bjoérn Eriksson
Sven Persson
Dick Yderstrom
Fredrik Larsson
Johan Thorell
Mats Jonstromer
Andreas Manninen
Leif Fritz

Per-Ove Sodergren
Jorgen Andersson
Lennart Lilijeblad
Anders Rylander
Goran Gemmel
Hannele Reiman

Nykopings Golfklubb
Malarbadens Golfklubb
Nykopings Golfklubb
Kallfors Golf

Torshalla Golfklubb
Kallfors Golf

Vidbynas Golf
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Trosa Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Nykopings Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Gripsholms Golfklubb
Flens Golfklubb
Nykopings Golfklubb
Fogdé Golfklubb
Strangnas Golfklubb
Nykopings Golfklubb
Kallfors Golf
Nykopings Golfklubb
Torshalla Golfklubb
Gripsholms Golfklubb
Jonakers Golfklubb
Flens Golfklubb
Nykopings Golfklubb
Jonakers Golfklubb
Kiladalens Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Gripsholms Golfklubb
Nykopings Golfklubb
Torshalla Golfklubb
Viksbergs Golfklubb
Vingakers Golfklubb
Torshalla Golfklubb
Torshalla Golfklubb
Viksbergs Golfklubb
Flens Golfklubb
Kallfors Golf

Strangnas Golfklubb
Jonakers Golfklubb
Gripsholms Golfklubb
Torshalla Golfklubb
Torshalla Golfklubb
Kallfors Golf
Huvudstadens Golfklubb
Flens Golfklubb
Kallfors Golf

Flens Golfklubb
Trosa Golfklubb
Torshalla Golfklubb
Jonakers Golfklubb
Torshalla Golfklubb
Jonakers Golfklubb
Torshalla Golfklubb
Torshalla Golfklubb
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T68
T72
T72
T72
T75
T75
T75
T75
T75
T80
T80
T82
T82
T82

Helena Luusua
Anders Hellgvist
Goran Eriksson
Stefan Lundqvist
Bengt Akerlind
Matts Andmarken
Bengt-Olov Neuman

Rickard Lundstrém
Sixten Gardevag
Bdrje Hellberg
John Ekoff
Christer Lundberg

Inge Holm
Mauri Haaparanta

Torshalla Golfklubb
Gripsholms Golfklubb
Strangnas Golfklubb
Jonakers Golfklubb
Trosa Golfklubb
Nykopings Golfklubb
Torshalla Golfklubb
Kiladalens Golfklubb
Stallarholmens Golfklubb
Torshalla Golfklubb
Nykopings Golfklubb
Nykopings Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Osterakers Golfklubb
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